Strona
Collector's Series, Jazz Series Bass Drums …………………………………….……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….2
Collector's Series, Jazz Series Woofers and Gong Drums …………………………………….……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….2
Collector's Series, Jazz Series Toms ……….………………………………….……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….3
Collector's Series, Jazz Series Rata Toms and Piccolo Toms ……….………………………………….……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….3
Collector's Series, Jazz Series Snare Drums and DW Metal Snare Drums …………………………………….……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….4
Specialty Snare Drums …………………………………….……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….5
Collector's Series, Jazz Series Finish and Color Options …………………………………….……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….5

66,99
Die Cast Hoops108,99 cena netto USD
49,99
91,99 y SIDE:  B batter side, S Snare side
104,00 ** COLOR:  BC Black,  BN Black Nickel, SC Satin Chrome, GP Gold, CR Chrome
124,99 45
94,99 75
209,99 45
124,99 75
241,99 45
136,99 45
DW True HoopsTMcena netto USD cena netto USD
175,99 149,99
DW Drum Mounts & Accessories
Drum Accessories
DRDHCC-16K 16 Coated/Clear Bass Drum Batter  DRDHGB-16K 16 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso   (vented)
DRDHCC-18K 18 Coated/Clear Bass Drum Batter  DRDHGB-18K 18 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso (vented)
DRDHCC-20K 20 Coated/Clear Bass Drum Batter  DRDHGB-20K 20 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso  (vented)
DRDHCC-22K 22 Coated/Clear Bass Drum Batter  DRDHGB-22K 22 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso  (vented)
DRDHCC-23K 23 Coated/Clear Bass Drum Batter  DRDHGB-23K 23 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso  (vented)
DRDHCC-24K 24 Coated/Clear Bass Drum Batter  DRDHGB-24K 24 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso  (vented)
DRDHCC-26K 26 Coated/Clear Bass Drum Batter  DRDHGB-26K 26 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso  (vented)
DRDHCC-28K 28 Coated/Clear Bass Drum Batter  DRDHGB-28K 28 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso  (vented)
DRDHCD-16K 16 Clear Edge Bass Drum Batter  DRDHGB-20KNV 20 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso  (non-vented)
DRDHCD-18K 19 Clear Edge Bass Drum Batter  DRDHGB-22KNV 22 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso  (non-vented)
DRDHCD-20K 20 Clear Edge Bass Drum Batter  DRDHGB-23KNV 23 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso  (non-vented)
DRDHCD-22K 22 Clear Edge Bass Drum Batter  DRDHGB-24KNV 24 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso  (non-vented)
DRDHCD-23K 23 Clear Edge Bass Drum Batter  DRDHCW-22KCL 22 Classics White Bass Drum Reso   (non-vented)
DRDHCD-24K 24 Clear Edge Bass Drum Batter  DRDHCW-24KCL 24 Classics White Bass Drum Reso   (non-vented)
DRDHCD-26K 26 Clear Edge Bass Drum Batter
DRDHCD-28K 28 Clear Edge Bass Drum Batter
DRDHCW-16K 16 Coated White Bass Drum Batter
DRDHCW-18K 18 Coated White Bass Drum Batter
DRDHCW-20K 20 Coated White Bass Drum Batter
DRDHCW-22K 22 Coated White Bass Drum Batter
DRDHCW-23K 23 Coated White Bass Drum Batter
DRDHCW-24K 24 Coated White Bass Drum Batter
DRDHCW-26K 26 Coated White Bass Drum Batter
DRDHCC-8 8 Coated/Clear Tom Batter DRDHCL-8 8 Clear Tom Reso
DRDHCC-10 10 Coated/Clear Tom Batter DRDHCL-10 10 Clear Tom Reso
DRDHCC-12 12 Coated/Clear Tom Batter DRDHCL-12 12 Clear Tom Reso
DRDHCC-13 13 Coated/Clear Tom Batter DRDHCL-13 13 Clear Tom Reso
DRDHCC-14 14 Coated/Clear Tom Batter DRDHCL-14 14 Clear Tom Reso
DRDHCC-15 15 Coated/Clear Tom Batter DRDHCL-15 15 Clear Tom Reso
DRDHCC-16 16 Coated/Clear Tom Batter DRDHCL-16 16 Clear Tom Reso
DRDHCC-18 18 Coated/Clear Tom Batter DRDHCL-18 18 Clear Tom Reso
DRDHCD-8 8 Clear Edge™ Tom Batter
DRDHCD-10 10 Clear Edge™ Tom Batter
DRDHCD-12 12 Clear Edge™ Tom Batter DRDHCW-10 10 Coated Snare Drum Batter
DRDHCD-13 13 Clear Edge™ Tom Batter DRDHCW-12 12 Coated Snare Drum Batter
DRDHCD-14 14 Clear Edge™ Tom Batter DRDHCW-13 13 Coated Snare Drum Batter
DRDHCD-15 15 Clear Edge™ Tom Batter DRDHCW-14 14 Coated Snare Drum Batter
DRDHCD-16 16 Clear Edge™ Tom Batter DRDHCW-15 15 Coated Snare Drum Batter
DRDHCD-18 18 Clear Edge™ Tom Batter DRDHCW-16 16 Coated Snare Drum Batter
DRDHCW-8T 8 Coated White Tom Batter DRDHRD14-10R 14 Control Sound Reverse Dot Batter
DRDHCW-10T 10 Coated White Tom Batter
DRDHCW-12T 12 Coated White Tom Batter
DRDHCW-13T 13 Coated White Tom Batter DRDHSS-10 10 Clear Snare Reso
DRDHCW-14T 14 Coated White Tom Batter DRDHSS-12 12 Clear Snare Reso
DRDHCW-15T 15 Coated White Tom Batter DRDHSS-13 13 Clear Snare Reso
DRDHCW-16T 16 Coated White Tom Batter DRDHSS-14 14 Clear Snare Reso
DRDHCW-18T 18 Coated White Tom Batter DRDHSS-15 15 Clear Snare Reso
DRDHSS-16 16 Clear Snare Reso
40 26
26
28 21
31 24